Director Fee

Director BHS Dues

Director Uniform

Director Expenses for Contests
Director Training

Assistant Director Training

Vocal Coaching - Chris Lewis (8 x $150);
Mike Catinig (4 x $150)

Vocal Coach Expenses

Saturday Rehearsals

Sheet Music (1 song, license rights + 50
copies) + 2 songs (50 copies each)

Learning Tracks (1 set from Chris H)
[Ideally additional new songs will have
tracks from Shawn Gavin Thomas -
which we already own. If we need to
acquire them from the Society, it would
cost apporximately $100.]

Total

2019
$4,820
§235
S0
$500
S0
S0

$1,500

$200
$400

$500

$275

$8,430

2018
$4,820
$180
S0
$500
S0
S0

$1,000
$500
$1,200

$750

$400
$515
$9,865



