	2019	2018
Director Fee	\$4,820	\$4,820
Director BHS Dues	\$235	\$180
Director Uniform	\$0	\$0
Director Expenses for Contests	\$500	\$500
Director Training	\$0	\$0
Assistant Director Training	\$0	\$0
Vocal Coaching - Chris Lewis (8 x \$150);		
Mike Catinig (4 x \$150)	\$1,500	\$1,000
Vocal Coach Expenses	\$200	\$500
Saturday Rehearsals	\$400	\$1,200
Sheet Music (1 song, license rights + 50		
copies) + 2 songs (50 copies each)	\$500	\$750
Learning Tracks (1 set from Chris H)		
[Ideally additional new songs will have		
tracks from Shawn Gavin Thomas -		
which we already own. If we need to		
acquire them from the Society, it would		
cost apporximately \$100.]	\$275	\$400
		\$515
Total	\$8,430	\$9,865